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Prices on the right are in Uk Pounds
GBP£

SECTION 1.   Small handbooks, supplements etc














GB £

   









Priced in  GB£
1. “Rolls-Royce Engines“  Small Horsepower new Manual by Haynes & Grigsby 
new  
40

2. “Rolls-Royce Engines“  Small Horsepower new Manual by Haynes & Grigsby 
used  
30

3. Rolls-Royce & Bentley Distributor & Ignition timing data, ex Hythe Road



20




4. Care of Dunlop wheels & Tyres, 12 pages, spotless 1920s




    Q
14
5. Rolls-Royce AUTOMATIC GEARBOX “ Principles of Operation “  TSD 798, used

S


6. Rolls-Royce AUTOMATIC GEARBOX “ Principles of Operation “ TSD798 new condition Q
S
7. R-R The Automatic Gearbox “ Driving Instruction “ new condition


    Q
14
8. Rolls-Royce Power assisted steering. Ex Hythe Road, looks 1950s




20
9. Silver Wraith Confidential schedule of modifications, fixes etc





20
10.  Rolls-Royce Silver Wraith Automatic, 1957 36 pages, FRENCH, new condition

   Q
30
11.  Rolls-Royce Silver Wraith Automatic, 1953 32 pages, FRENCH, new condition


40
12. Rolls-Royce Silver Wraith Automatic, 1956 40 pages, FRENCH, new condition


40
13. Rolls-Royce Silver Wraith  1953 36 pages, FRENCH, good condition



40
14. Rolls-Royce Bentley Air Conditioning   ( OMC ‘fridge unit )  TSD 739 New 10 pages

25
15. Rolls-Royce Car Interior Cooling System  ex Hythe Road    29 pages



25
16. Rolls-Royce Bentley IRVIN seat belts  TSD 2024  4 pages





14
12
17. Bentley  S2  Long Wheelbase Saloon TSD 738  14 pages
Blue covers



30
18. Bentley  S2  Long Wheelbase Saloon TSD 738  14 pages
green covers



45
19. Bentley S2 Convertible Coupe, MPW TSD 769  6 pages





50
20. Bentley Continental S2 ( for the S3 ) MPW, TSD 2096, MPW & J Young  46 pages

65
21. Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud II LWB  TSD 737,14 pages blue covers



Q
25
22. Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud II LWB  TSD 737,14 pages red covers



Q
40
23. Bentley S3 Long Wheelbase saloon TSD 2125, 16 pages





60
24. Bentley S3 Continental MPW  TSD 2182, 8 pages






60
25. Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud III JAMES YOUND  TSD 2196,  18 pages


Q
100
26. Rolls-Royce Shadow Bentley T  Drophead Coupe MPW, TSD 2403 16 pages


45
27. Rolls-Royce Shadow Bentley T & Corniche  TSD 2856,  44 pages, ©1972


30
28. Rolls-Royce Shadow LWB TSD 2932, French, Italian, German, Spanish © ’73, 84 pages
45
29. Rolls-Royce Bentley CORNICHE © ’77,TSD 4211, 54 Pages, from No. 30003.


40
30. Rolls-Royce Bentley CORNICHE TSD 4205, 8 pages, Salesman’s handover guide 

15
31. Rolls-Royce Camargue  TSD 4208 New owner information, 30 pages, © ’77


30
32. Rolls-Royce Air Conditioning System 1974, TSD 2989,  38 pages
              SOLD
30
33. Rolls-Royce Air Conditioning System 1974, TSD 4071   ITALIAN,  38 pages


25
34. Rolls-Royce Bentley Fuel Injection system TSD 4335, 22 pages 1979


Q
25
35. Rolls-Royce Park Ward TSD 6036 © ’97, 10 pages





Q
30 
36. Bentley Brooklands “ R “ Mulliner 16 pp Supp. Handbook 100/100



35












GB£
Bk2
Marine Engines Operating & Maintenance Instructions TSD 2061


Unmarked 24 pages illustrated, © 1963






30

BK2
EAGLE Engine Operator’s booklet 66 pages,





15

BK3
TELEDYNE Continental Motors Pilot’s Handbook  21 illustrated pages

12

BK4
K range Engines ( Multi-Fuel ) Instruction bk TSD2049 1962, 20 pages spotless
15

BK4a
K range Engines ( Multi-Fuel ) Instruction bk TSD2049 1962, 20 pages spotless
15

BK5
K range Engines ( Multi-Fuel ) Instruction bk TSD2268 1966 30 pages spotless
15

BK6
Aero, Car, Diesel, rocket, nuclear Brochure 1959  TSD 1181


20

SECTION 2   Owner’s manuals / handbooks;

1aa
Instructions for running 40-50 Six Cylinder Jan 1913    handbook 

of 137 well illustrated pages, blue covers, for 2100 – 2499 chassis

RESERVED 250

1bb
40-50 Six Cylinders Instruction book © July 1914, printed 1920, 152 illustrated 

CLEAN pages, covers very faded and a bit loose.




140


1b
Instructions for running 40-50 Six Cylinder  Nov. 1920  handbook 

of 48 well illustrated pages, soft blue covers, excellent condition, elec. diagram
120

1ab1
General & Technical Information 40-50.May 1923. This is a very clean 

handbook, blue board covers, Rolls-Royce reprint




  80

2a8
Instructions for the 40-50 “ New Phantom “ 144 pages + supps. July 1925


Good clean and tight condition, blue covers




  RESERVED 200


2a4
Instructions for the 40-50 “ New Phantom “ 144 pages + supps. July 1925


Good clean and tight condition, blue covers





200
2aa
Instructions for the 40-50 “ New Phantom “ 144 pages + supps. July 1925


Worn but pages clean, separate wiring diagram, blue covers
18.LC


140


2a3
Rolls-Royce Phantom II handbook, 180 pages, reprinted by the RROC in 1962



Ring bound soft green covers, Clean book, wiring diagram, well illustrated
          170
3a3

Handbook 40/50  Phantom III. No. X1, 137 pages + supplements. In very 


clean tight condition.








180

6e4 
Rolls-Royce 20 H.P. Car Condensed handbook 1927 combining Edtns. 7 & 8


Apr. ‘24 & Nov ’25. GPK to GLN,  GOOD condition




80
6e5
Rolls-Royce 20 H.P. original 1922 book 105 pages, was with UK2626, GOOD
100
6fh 
Rolls-Royce 20 H.P. Nov. ’25, Apr ’27 & Number 7, clean condition, charts 

& supps, covers in fine condition pages unmarked 




200
6ab1
Rolls-Royce 20-25 Handbook no. X1V, was with GWX 12, tight clean book, 


used but clean pages , 138 pp + supps






SOLD. 


  





  
6ab2
Rolls-Royce 20-25 Handbook no. XV1, was with GLJ.73, mint covers, pages 


loose but clean / unmarked, 124 pp + supps. 


  


  160
6aa
Rolls-Royce 25/30 Condensed handbook printed c. 1970 red covers pages loose


but very clean GUL to GZR   No. XV11






  30

6a3
Rolls-Royce 25/30 Handbook no. XV111, very clean covers, quite tight


125 pp + supps.







  

  SOLD
6a5
Rolls-Royce 25/30 Handbook no. XV11,  red rexine covers with gilt lettering, 


recent full print for R-R faded covers, 121 pp + supps.




50


6a6
Rolls-Royce 25/30 very clean original contemporary condensed handbook 


red covers number XV11








  80

6bb4
Rolls-Royce 25/30 Wraith Handbook. Number XV111. 125 pages plus appendices


Red board covers, all very clean amd tight loose. Ex. WLB.31 
  

SOLD
6bbb
Rolls-Royce 25/30 Wraith Handbook. Number XV111. 125 pages plus appendices


Red board covers, all very clean but spine a very little bit loose. Priced 15/- 
  140

6xx6
Rolls-Royce 25/30 Wraith Handbook. Number XlX. 124 pages plus appendices


Red  covers, original used book with slight damage to bottom of spine             
120

9
Bentley 4 ¼ Litre DERBY Car handbook. 160 pages, No. VI 


Superb original book, button flap, mauve covers




SOLD
10
Bentley 4 ¼ Litre DERBY Car handbook. 64 pages, Condensed, 


was with B.158.MR, tight clean condition






  SOLD 
10cg
Bentley 3 ½ Litre No. II was with B. 138 EF, 130 pages + supps., mauve covers, 


button flap, complete, tight used condition





SOLD
10cf
Bentley 4 ¼ Litre  Mk V1 car handbook No. 1X   LHD, blue covers, button flap

           MINT condition                                                                                                           SOLD
10ch
Bentley 4 ¼  Mk VI No. X, was with B 165 MB  soiled / poor condition

  30
10cd
Bentley R Type MINT original handbook. No. XIII,  118 pages + supplements


Black covers, button flap, EXCELLENT condition,




120
21a
Bentley “ S “ Type No. XVIII ORIGINAL c. 1958 black covers, button flap, 


gilt lettering, 160 pages  UNUSED fine condtion




90

21c
Bentley S3 Continental a supplement to the S2.   TSD 2096 later R-R print
90

21d
Bentley S3  TSD 2150 green covers, silver letters, was with B.176.FG. 120 pages


+ TSD Lub & Wire diagrams, + Jack Barlay directions. MINT 



120
22a2
Rolls-Royce Silver Dawn number II, 118 pages green covers, silver lettering

ORIGINAL Unopened MINT book button flap





SOLD
22a31
Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud No X. black covers, Very poor



  10
22a32
Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud No X. green covers, silver lettering, button flap,


130 pages, MINT unused original book






120
22a4
Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud II, red leather with button flap, & sep. lubrication 

& wiring diagrams,very good condition, Ex. J Barclays, silver letters
120
22a5
Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud II, red leather, gold lettering TSD 754 ( 1973 ) mint
100
23
Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud III, TSD 2001 red covers,silver letters, 1963, 116 pp


& TSD 2076 Wire diagr, & TSD 2078 Lub. maint diagram VERY clean

120
24aa4 Rolls-Royce Silver Cloud III James Young TSD 2196 Supplement 18 pages
150

23-4
Rolls-Royce Silver Wraith original UNUSED, button flap, green


100
24ee4Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow AND Bentley T Series ( 4 Drs. )(handbook in 

          DEUTSCH, ESPANOL, ITALIANO & FRANCAIS TSD 2541 UNUSED condition 


MOST RARE BOOK   Red covers, printed 1972  © 1969 from 6001

170




170

24ee3
Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow AND Bentley T. handbook  ( 4 Drs )in 

          DEUTSCH, ESPANOL, ITALIANO & FRANCAIS TSD 2541 good used condition 


MOST RARE BOOK cars from 6001, 1969, brown covers



150


24ee
Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow AND Bentley T. DHC / FHC ( 2 Dr ) supplementary handbook in DEUTSCH, ESPANOL, ITALIANO & FRANCAIS TSD 2619 

MINT  / new condition 
MOST RARE BOOK   




100

25f
Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow, USA & Canada red covers, TSD 2216


©1966 Original first edition Mint condition





SOLD
25g
Rolls-Royce & Bentley 2 Door saloon & DHC TSD 2536, 1969.


80

25g2
BENTLEY T Series Handbook 1965  TSD 2214


Mint condition / unopened and original, silver on green covers


125

27bb
Rolls-Royce Shadow FIRST EDTN. Handbook 1965  TSD 2204

Mint condition / unopened and original, gilt red covers, 


RESERVED125
29a
Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow / Bentley T Handbook TSD 2881,  pages clean


covers a bit grubby.1972, printed 1977, 185 pp red covers. gilt titles
I                 SOLD

29aa2Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow / Bentley T Handbook TSD 2881,  

Good condition issued for 14489.  © 1972, 185 pp red covers. gilt titles

70
29aa3 Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow / Bentley T Handbook TSD 2881, ©1972, 


185 pp red covers. gilt titles to cover & spine, BLANK car detail page

SOLD






SOLD
29a1
Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow / Bentley T Handbook TSD 2881, gilt titles

GOOD clean condition ©1972, issued for SRH 18279  185 pp red covers.

SOLD
33ag5Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow Long Wheelbase Saloon @ 1973USED but as new

           from cars LRX 13973, TSD 2883 olive covers, LHD & RHD ( LRH 19210 )            75

Supp
Rolls-Royce Silver Shadow Long Wheelbase Supp. 1973, 78 pages


French, Spanish, German & French  TSD 2932



Fr.Es,G
45
33a4
Rolls-Royce Silver SHADOW II handbook of 174 pages, L & RHD unused


TSD 4209, dark brown covers gilt lettering, First Edtn. Printed in 1977 

90
33a4a
Rolls-Royce Silver SHADOW II handbook of 174 pages, L & RHD unused


TSD 4209, dark brown covers gilt lettering, First Edtn. Printed in 1977 

90
33A1c
Rolls-Royce & Bentley Corniche 1973 handbook 174 pages, cars from 13400

 
TSD 2884, mustard covers L & RHD  , MINT / NEW condition
  

100

33A2b
Rolls-Royce & Bentley Corniche 1976 handbook 174 pages, cars from 22500

 
TSD 4127, mustard covers L & RHD  MINT / NEW condition


 
100
33a9
Rolls-Royce Corniche II & Bentley Continental TSD 4923 © 1988


black covers, clean unused condition, 


129 pages


100
33a9a
Rolls-Royce Corniche II & Bentley Continental TSD 4923 © 1988


black covers, MINT / NEW condition, 


129 pages


100

33a9b
Rolls-Royce Corniche II & Bentley Continental TSD 4923 © 1988


black covers, MINT / NEW condition, 


129 pages


100
34
Rolls-Royce PHANTOM V, TSD 782, BLUE covers silver lettering,

good condition, L & R.H.D, 110 pp.+ sep wire diag. Park Ward & James Young,    SOLD
35b5
Rolls-Royce PHANTOM V, TSD 736, BLUE covers silver lettering, buttoned flap


good condition, L & R.H.D, 107 pp. Park Ward & James Young,                  Fr.
150

35b6
Rolls-Royce PHANTOM V, tsd 2037, Supplement to cars  5. VD. 93 onwards


Blue covers, silver letters, 64 pages, MINT unopened




  70
35b
Rolls-Royce PHANTOM V1 Handbook from PGH 102, printed 1978


TSD 4244  118 pages, blue covers used but clean condition



200
35bc
Rolls-Royce PHANTOM V1 handbook from PRM 4780 printed by R-R in 1990, 


the 1974 edtn.  TSD 2998  NEW condition





SOLD
35bd
Rolls-Royce PHANTOM V1 handbook from PRM 4780 printed by R-R in 1990, 


the 1974 edtn.  TSD 2998  NEW condition





185
36jkl
Bentley Eight Handbook TSD 4715 Maroon covers, printed 1986, 


mint / new condition









  90

36 L11Bentley AZURE MULLINER TSD 8104  2002 Green covers in                  It
100

36 L13Bentley AZURE MULLINER TSD 8104  2002 Green covers in 

It
100

36 L15Bentley AZURE MULLINER TSD 8104  2002 Green covers in 

It
100

36 L14Bentley AZURE TSD B0833 2006 leather bound  



Fr
140
36mn Bentley Continental R  MULLINER handbook TSD 8110 green covers 

140







It
 80

36P-4
Bentley CONTINENTAL T  2002  TSD 8121, green covers,  


Fr
100

36P-4
Bentley CONTINENTAL T  2002  TSD 8121, green covers,  


Fr
100

36R
Bentley CONTINENTAL SC 1999  TSD 7391 green covers in 

Fr
125

37hh
Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit & Bentley Mulsanne  TSD 4401

A
60
37hj
Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit & Bentley Mulsanne  TSD 4401
1986 New 
           
   80
 

37K2  Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit    TSD 4910  1988   NEW  130 pages


120
48       Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit II    TSD 5004   NEW  133 pages



120


46       Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit II    TSD 5004   NEW  133 pages



120


42ab
Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit III handbook 1993 dark blue covers, 131 pages, 


NEW   UB 87865









105
42a
Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit III handbook 1993 dark blue covers, 131 pages, 


NEW   UB 87868 








It
75

42aa
Rolls-Royce Silver Spirit III handbook 1993 dark blue covers, 


131 pages, NEW   UB 87868 
BBBB





It
SOLD
48e
Bentley Arnage T


TSD 8001 2001



Sp
80

49ac
Bentley Arnage  4 ½ L.E. TSD 7538 NEW Condition, © July. 2000


115
49a
Bentley Arnage TSD 7730 NEW Condition, © Oct. 2000   


SOLD
52-3
Bentley Arnage R Leather ( Blue Train ) TSD 9055  Oct. 2005


115
50-1a
BENTLEY ARNAGE TSD 7030 Green covers, 1998
Slip case

SOLD
51
BENTLEY ARNAGE RED LABEL TSD 7601 Green 1999
 NEW 

Fr
75

52
BENTLEY ARNAGE RED LABEL TSD 7511 Green 2000
 NEW 

Fr
SOLD
52-2
BENTLEY ARNAGE RED LABEL TSD 7511 Green 2000
 NEW 

Fr
75

55 –H
Bentley Arnage R
TSD 8571  2003 Red covers, gilt lettering 

Fr
90

55 –N
Bentley Arnage R  TSD 8575
Red covers




A
85

55 -M
Bentley Arnage RL  TSD 8585
Red covers




A
75

56-5   ROLLS-ROYCE Silver Seraph TSD 7020 1997 / 98   NEW
`


SOLD 

56 K  ROLLS-ROYCE Silver Seraph TSD 7523 2000   NEW
`

It
SOLD 

F/Spur6

2008

“






G
  90

F/Spur7

2005

“
Boxed





Sp
  90

F/Spur8

2005

“






Fr
  80



F/Spur9

2005

“
Boxed





It
  90

